
2017 2016 One-Year 
Change 2017 2016 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 96 107 - 10.3% 96 90 + 6.7%

Sales 46 86 - 46.5% 49 86 - 43.0%

Days on Market Average 36 12 + 200.0% 30 10 + 200.0%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $915,900 $846,100 + 8.2% $884,000 $804,900 + 9.8%

2017 2016 One-Year 
Change 2017 2016 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 45 84 - 46.4% 61 101 - 39.6%

Sales 48 72 - 33.3% 56 85 - 34.1%

Days on Market Average 16 24 - 33.3% 14 17 - 17.6%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $334,900 $276,000 + 21.3% $331,200 $265,200 + 24.9%

2017 2016 One-Year 
Change 2017 2016 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 31 36 - 13.9% 30 41 - 26.8%

Sales 27 43 - 37.2% 32 44 - 27.3%

Days on Market Average 15 13 + 15.4% 14 15 - 6.7%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $557,000 $489,400 + 13.8% $548,000 $485,200 + 12.9%

Townhomes April March
Activity Snapshot

Condos April March
Activity Snapshot

Current as of May 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Birchland Manor 0 2 $848,400 + 9.4%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Central Pt Coquitlam 0 9 $771,700 + 8.6%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 1 0 Citadel PQ 5 10 $985,800 + 5.8%

$400,000 to $899,999 18 26 47 Glenwood PQ 19 20 $823,500 + 7.1%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 28 62 29 Lincoln Park PQ 5 7 $826,600 + 9.2%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 1 0 Lower Mary Hill 1 6 $836,600 + 8.2%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 3 0 Mary Hill 3 7 $858,900 + 6.0%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 2 0 Oxford Heights 6 14 $940,500 + 10.0%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Riverwood 6 10 $1,048,600 + 12.6%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 1 0 Woodland Acres PQ 1 11 $1,002,100 + 8.5%

TOTAL 46 96 36 TOTAL* 46 96 $915,900 + 8.2%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Port Coquitlam area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Port Coquitlam

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – April 2017

Current as of May 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Birchland Manor 0 0 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 1 1 30 Central Pt Coquitlam 38 31 $351,100 + 23.4%

$200,000 to $399,999 36 25 16 Citadel PQ 0 2 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 11 17 13 Glenwood PQ 10 10 $275,300 + 9.7%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 0 1 0 Lincoln Park PQ 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 0 0 Lower Mary Hill 0 0 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 1 0 Mary Hill 0 0 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Oxford Heights 0 0 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Riverwood 0 2 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Woodland Acres PQ 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 48 45 16 TOTAL* 48 45 $334,900 + 21.3%

* This represents the total of the Port Coquitlam area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Port Coquitlam

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – April 2017

Current as of May 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Birchland Manor 0 0 $522,700 + 35.7%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Central Pt Coquitlam 6 8 $411,400 + 10.3%

$200,000 to $399,999 3 1 13 Citadel PQ 6 7 $604,100 + 11.3%

$400,000 to $899,999 24 30 16 Glenwood PQ 4 6 $462,200 + 25.5%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 0 0 0 Lincoln Park PQ 0 1 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 0 0 Lower Mary Hill 0 0 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 0 0 Mary Hill 3 0 $545,200 + 11.8%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Oxford Heights 1 0 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Riverwood 7 7 $616,100 + 11.7%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Woodland Acres PQ 0 2 $0 --

TOTAL 27 31 15 TOTAL* 27 31 $557,000 + 13.8%

* This represents the total of the Port Coquitlam area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Port Coquitlam

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – April 2017

Current as of May 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of May 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

Port Coquitlam

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

April 2017

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.

$275

$267
$276

$296
$303

$328

$364

$428

$463 $461

$365

$450

266

$278
$290

$302

$285 $284

$368

$387

$$253

$260

$245

$270

$263

$290

$309
$336

$345

$343

$356

$358

$393

$375

$389

$385

$200

$250

$300

$350

$400

$450

$500

05-2014 08-2014 11-2014 02-2015 05-2015 08-2015 11-2015 02-2016 05-2016 08-2016 11-2016 02-2017

Average Price Per Square Foot Detached Condos Townhomes

$442,000

$491,900

$536,900

$466,800

$539,100 $548,500 $556,700 $545,500
$565,700

$630,200

$846,100

$915,900

$205,000
$239,900

$262,500
$229,300

$251,700 $240,900 $235,000 $221,300 $226,900 $232,000

$276,000

$334,900

$318,000
$356,800

$381,000
$342,000

$379,700 $374,500 $384,500
$366,300 $367,100

$392,100

$489,400

$557,000

$0

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

01-2006 01-2007 01-2008 01-2009 01-2010 01-2011 01-2012 01-2013 01-2014 01-2015 01-2016 01-2017

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price
Detached Condos Townhomes


	Cover
	Detached
	Condo
	Townhouse
	HPI



